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GREAT TURKEY 5K RUN & 3K WALK

5K RUN RESULTS

Top Male Overall in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 78 0:16:05 20 M

Top Female Overall in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 378 0:19:53 12 F

Top Male Masters in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 581 Jeff Scott 0:16:10 40 M

Top Female Masters in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 982 Maureen Harrison 0:23:45 49 F

Top Male Grand Masters in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 556 Gordon Sanders 0:18:04 52 M

Top Female Grand Masters in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 135 0:22:55 52 F

Age Group Race Report  for Male 12 and under in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 275 Jonah Mitchell 0:21:40 11 M
2 377 0:21:54 10 M
3 922 0:23:01 10 M
4 511 0:23:03 10 M
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5 242 0:23:08 10 M
6 103 Cole Dinning 0:24:33 10 M
7 64 Jonathan Cobb 0:24:41 12 M
8 293 Steven Newman 0:25:01 12 M
9 444 Neal Wolfram 0:25:23 10 M

10 99 0:25:31 9 M
11 210 Brandon Irvin 0:26:02 10 M
12 231 Drew Law 0:26:26 9 M
13 153 Logan Gold 0:26:40 11 M
14 380 0:27:18 9 M
15 510 0:27:18 7 M
16 263 0:28:06 12 M
17 928 Reese Harris 0:28:52 10 M
18 289 Taylor Neal 0:29:02 11 M
19 367 0:29:31 11 M
20 225 Baxter Keith 0:29:44 8 M
21 141 0:29:48 11 M
22 398 Andrew Thomas 0:30:51 9 M
23 104 Chase Dinning 0:30:52 9 M
24 371 0:31:07 10 M
25 232 Gavin Law 0:31:09 7 M
26 14 0:32:33 12 M
27 119 Dakota Duncan 0:33:23 12 M
28 337 0:34:06 12 M
29 122 0:35:00 11 M
30 304 0:36:44 10 M
31 303 Riley Packard 0:36:45 12 M
32 446 Drew Wolfram 0:37:42 9 M
33 212 Jake Jackson 0:37:43 8 M
34 213 Colt Jackson 0:38:13 10 M
35 205 Parker Hurt 0:39:01 11 M
36 273 0:46:19 7 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 13-19 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 537 Duncan Miller 0:18:27 19 M
2 563 0:18:34 17 M
3 540 Brock Arnold 0:18:53 18 M
4 587 Logan Wilson 0:20:36 14 M
5 314 Drake Perkins 0:21:22 13 M
6 600 0:21:23 16 M
7 170 Owen Hanna 0:21:31 17 M
8 434 David Wiles 0:22:08 15 M
9 172 Al Hardin 0:22:13 15 M
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10 990 0:22:26 14 M
11 927 Ryan Harris 0:22:38 16 M
12 100 0:22:59 16 M
13 319 0:23:16 15 M
14 538 0:23:19 13 M
15 926 Addison Harris 0:23:27 13 M
16 593 0:23:44 16 M
17 413 0:23:51 16 M
18 147 Andrew Gibbs 0:24:16 16 M
19 925 Ben Harris 0:24:43 14 M
20 597 0:24:51 13 M
21 76 0:25:00 13 M
22 71 0:25:55 13 M
23 565 Daniel King 0:25:59 19 M
24 550 Nicholas Wheeler 0:26:03 19 M
25 449 0:26:46 14 M
26 940 0:27:32 16 M
27 255 0:28:00 13 M
28 962 Tate Downing 0:28:36 18 M
29 57 0:28:48 13 M
30 929 Scotty Harris 0:28:53 14 M
31 406 0:28:56 13 M
32 331 0:29:29 19 M
33 171 Chris Hardin 0:30:44 18 M
34 336 0:30:50 14 M
35 951 John Glenn 0:30:50 16 M
36 150 0:32:10 16 M
37 196 Ian Hitch 0:32:34 16 M
38 369 0:33:13 16 M
39 272 0:34:56 19 M
40 256 0:37:16 15 M
41 545 Matthew Nelson 0:38:56 17 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 20-24 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 575 0:17:58 22 M
2 138 Riley Garrett 0:18:31 20 M
3 285 Erin  Napier 0:19:55 22 M
4 101 Nathan Dick 0:21:54 23 M
5 554 Benjamin Hart 0:22:56 24 M
6 553 Steven Hart 0:22:57 24 M
7 980 0:27:29 23 M
8 919 0:29:44 24 M
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9 949 0:30:33 22 M
10 975 0:32:24 22 M
11 552 0:33:34 23 M
12 271 0:35:24 24 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 25-29 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 198 Holmes Holmes 0:19:48 26 M
2 209 Matthew Irvin 0:20:43 29 M
3 342 0:20:49 28 M
4 385 0:22:40 28 M
5 133 0:23:35 26 M
6 280 0:24:46 25 M
7 88 Chris Davis 0:25:48 26 M
8 52 0:27:13 27 M
9 95 0:27:34 28 M

10 228 0:28:04 27 M
11 361 King Simpson 0:28:07 29 M
12 11 0:28:44 27 M
13 179 0:29:20 28 M
14 130 0:29:21 28 M
15 235 0:30:23 27 M
16 974 Aaron Dobbins 0:30:41 28 M
17 112 Bryan Downing 0:31:06 27 M
18 515 Adam Reed 0:31:16 29 M
19 438 0:32:16 29 M
20 577 Matt Thompson 0:35:10 28 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 30-34 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 533 0:19:28 32 M
2 376 0:19:50 31 M
3 202 Jonathan Hughes 0:19:51 34 M
4 977 Jared Brandt 0:21:54 31 M
5 514 0:22:19 30 M
6 348 Eric Sexton 0:23:09 31 M
7 917 Paul Parsons 0:23:13 30 M
8 1 0:24:22 30 M
9 428 David White 0:24:39 32 M

10 279 0:24:45 32 M
11 178 0:25:07 32 M
12 567 Kasey Alford 0:25:24 31 M
13 5 John Allen 0:27:05 32 M
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14 277 Chris Morris 0:27:49 31 M
15 502 Jeremy Fletcher 0:28:02 32 M
16 938 0:29:06 32 M
17 983 0:29:21 31 M
18 80 0:29:42 32 M
19 518 Matt Edwards 0:30:19 31 M
20 94 0:30:56 32 M
21 596 0:31:10 33 M
22 245 0:32:34 31 M
23 321 0:32:35 34 M
24 422 Darren Waldo 0:32:50 33 M
25 439 Kyle Wise 0:32:57 33 M
26 383 0:33:20 32 M
27 40 Jason Brown 0:33:32 30 M
28 2 0:34:01 30 M
29 16 John Bailey 0:35:20 31 M
30 217 Andrew Johnson 0:39:27 33 M
31 66 Chad Coleman 0:39:41 32 M
32 333 Derek Roberts 0:41:58 32 M
33 226 Jeff Keith 0:47:06 34 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 35-39 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 26 0:19:08 35 M
2 181 David Haynes 0:20:12 37 M
3 208 0:20:27 35 M
4 1000 0:20:32 37 M
5 984 0:22:19 39 M
6 535 Matt Reynolds 0:22:53 36 M
7 356 0:24:13 35 M
8 92 Brett Dawson 0:24:46 35 M
9 98 0:25:32 39 M

10 86 Mac Davenport 0:25:50 39 M
11 555 Bart Fisher 0:25:56 37 M
12 69 Ryan Keith 0:26:01 38 M
13 505 0:26:33 38 M
14 167 Sean Hamilton 0:26:51 35 M
15 56 0:27:06 38 M
16 146 Todd Gibbs 0:27:23 39 M
17 503 Derek Willis 0:27:51 35 M
18 59 Brian Clark 0:27:54 37 M
19 399 Brent Thomas 0:28:11 39 M
20 423 Jimmy White 0:29:13 38 M
21 448 Joshua Young 0:29:30 36 M

Demont Franklin
Justin Hawarah
Eddy Cuisinier

Greg DeJaynes
Ken Hillyer
Brian Lowder
Christopher Prall

Tanner Steelman

Nick Addington

Will Battaile

Matt Idlett
Tim Dambrowitz
Thomas Gaffin

Adam Shourds

Dustin Deterding

Steve Fabry

Martin Casana
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22 23 0:29:58 35 M
23 987 Bob Sanders 0:31:05 39 M
24 229 Mike Law 0:31:26 37 M
25 199 Jon House 0:31:32 36 M
26 995 Eric Smith 0:32:10 36 M
27 221 Thomas Jones 0:33:26 36 M
28 921 0:33:36 38 M
29 193 0:33:37 36 M
30 523 Clay Rudolph 0:34:47 37 M
31 164 0:35:22 37 M
32 507 Josh  Holder 0:35:32 38 M
33 584 Wesley Staples 0:36:12 35 M
34 558 Jeremy Young 0:36:15 39 M
35 402 Dale Thompson 0:36:26 36 M
36 72 0:37:13 39 M
37 417 Stacy Vincent 0:39:22 35 M
38 238 Cory Link 0:43:14 38 M
39 374 Paul Smith 0:45:06 36 M
40 296 0:50:26 37 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 40-44 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 415 0:22:32 42 M
2 81 Todd Culbertson 0:22:35 42 M
3 379 0:22:55 42 M
4 988 0:23:20 42 M
5 197 0:24:08 41 M
6 73 0:24:59 40 M
7 335 0:25:17 42 M
8 13 0:26:27 42 M
9 395 Charles Taylor 0:27:05 42 M

10 143 0:27:27 42 M
11 952 Charlie Evans 0:28:01 43 M
12 969 Troy Brown 0:28:11 41 M
13 442 Charles Wolfram 0:28:16 41 M
14 349 0:28:32 42 M
15 411 0:28:34 42 M
16 288 Brandon Neal 0:29:03 41 M
17 426 Curtis White 0:29:13 40 M
18 571 Dale Miller 0:29:14 44 M
19 121 Randall Dyer 0:29:47 42 M
20 36 Doug Booth 0:29:49 42 M
21 568 Jason Free 0:29:55 40 M
22 943 0:30:46 43 M
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23 573 0:30:58 41 M
24 186 0:31:11 41 M
25 74 0:31:35 44 M
26 933 0:32:11 40 M
27 390 0:32:21 42 M
28 432 Kevin Wiles 0:32:25 42 M
29 930 Scott Harris 0:33:09 44 M
30 589 Keith Martin 0:34:30 42 M
31 522 Brad Rudolph 0:34:44 40 M
32 368 0:36:09 44 M
33 302 Brian Packard 0:36:46 40 M
34 306 Brian Park 0:37:29 41 M
35 211 Craig Jackson 0:37:42 40 M
36 260 Chad McCoy 0:39:28 44 M
37 562 Wesley Stewart 0:40:22 42 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 45-49 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 352 Greg Shannon 0:20:46 48 M
2 547 David McCarty 0:21:56 45 M
3 68 Larry Cook 0:22:19 48 M
4 991 Tim Scott 0:22:53 47 M
5 923 0:23:50 45 M
6 63 Paul Cobb 0:24:15 49 M
7 161 0:24:25 45 M
8 89 Todd Davis 0:24:37 45 M
9 308 0:25:30 49 M

10 551 0:25:56 49 M
11 529 0:26:23 48 M
12 323 Steve Price 0:26:36 48 M
13 47 Shannon Bryan 0:26:43 45 M
14 79 0:27:01 49 M
15 546 Joe Douglas 0:28:50 49 M
16 168 Neal Hamilton 0:30:21 45 M
17 17 0:31:12 47 M
18 954 Kevin Kelly 0:31:20 46 M
19 431 0:33:10 46 M
20 318 0:34:30 48 M
21 370 0:34:37 46 M
22 118 Larry Duncan 0:35:55 46 M
23 254 0:37:46 49 M
24 516 Darryl Hitch 0:37:53 49 M
25 549 Mark Jacobs 0:39:17 45 M

Joe Hollingsworth
Lee Heffley
Kelly Covelli
Dustin Rockrohr
Stephen Stratton

Todd Skornia

Greg Elrod

Brian Groendyk

Scott Pemberton
Jeff Blodgett
Rob Hornung

Mark Crothers

Eric Bain Selbo

Bernard Wiedemer
Juan Carlos Pinilla
Jim Smerowski

Stephen Mattison
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Age Group Race Report  for Male 50-54 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 127 Alex Fitzpatrick 0:22:51 53 M
2 82 Alan Culbertson 0:25:20 53 M
3 404 0:25:27 52 M
4 9 0:26:10 52 M
5 578 0:27:04 51 M
6 350 0:27:08 50 M
7 49 0:28:41 51 M
8 109 David Downing 0:30:14 54 M
9 51 0:30:29 53 M

10 166 Bill Hall 0:31:34 52 M
11 128 0:34:44 53 M
12 148 0:36:09 50 M
13 963 Danny Carr 0:42:00 53 M
14 960 Roger Ramsey 0:44:30 50 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 55-59 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 976 Peter Brandt 0:23:21 57 M
2 989 Steve Robinson 0:24:40 56 M
3 70 0:25:25 55 M
4 215 0:26:24 57 M
5 326 0:27:06 56 M
6 996 0:28:23 55 M
7 389 Alan Stewart 0:28:43 55 M
8 965 0:28:43 57 M
9 542 Wayne Nelson 0:29:06 55 M

10 214 0:29:43 56 M
11 504 0:30:11 55 M
12 998 Mark Williams 0:42:16 56 M
13 345 0:44:29 58 M
14 227 0:46:58 55 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 60-64 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 4 Joe Allen 0:28:17 62 M
2 239 Nathan Love 0:29:34 63 M
3 174 Larry Harper 0:29:36 61 M
4 397 Jim Thomas 0:29:58 64 M
5 87 Mike Davenport 0:30:28 63 M
6 132 Wayne Free 0:44:55 60 M

Age Group Race Report  for Male 65-69 in division 5K Run

Nick Tunks
Larry Arnett
Gary Grinstead
Mike Shadoan
Gordon Buckman

Frank Cartonia

Sam Flener
Brian Gillett

Kevin Coomes
Mike Jaska
Matthew Rabe
John Deeb

Jeff Younglove

David Jaska
Bryan Finkbone

Jon Saywell
Michael Keithly
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Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender
1 360 Daryl Simpson 0:25:36 65 M
2 27 0:28:54 67 M
3 566 0:31:35 68 M
4 180 Jim Haynes 0:32:24 65 M
5 509 Tom Hughes 0:33:46 67 M
6 33 0:39:12 65 M
7 276 John Moore 0:45:09 65 M

Age Group Race Report for Male 70 and over in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 955 Julio Kelly 0:30:01 70 M
2 586 David Sears 0:32:07 98 M
3 594 0:55:05 74 M

Age Group Race Report for Male No Age in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender
No results yet for this age group.

Age Group Race Report for Female 12 and under in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 102 Kelsey Dinning 0:24:52 12 F
2 437 0:25:44 11 F
3 592 0:25:58 11 F
4 142 0:26:09 9 F
5 203 Alyssa Hughes 0:29:00 10 F
6 258 0:29:45 11 F
7 410 0:29:45 11 F
8 407 0:29:52 12 F
9 381 0:30:04 12 F

10 945 0:30:19 10 F
11 123 Kendall Dyer 0:32:27 9 F
12 387 0:32:28 9 F
13 45 0:32:52 9 F
14 441 Hudson Wise 0:32:57 1 F
15 958 Grace Ramsey 0:33:09 6 F
16 243 0:33:55 12 F
17 163 0:35:22 8 F
18 935 0:36:14 8 F
19 941 Rachel Thomas Davenport 0:36:43 10 F
20 234 Sydney Lee 0:37:39 11 F
21 44 Ashlee Bryan 0:37:49 12 F
22 262 Ella McGee 0:45:48 8 F
23 223 0:48:57 12 F

John Battaile
Rod Embry

Jim Bice

Carl Kell

Emma Willgruber
Delaney Embry
Carly Gesell

Hailey McCay
Katie Upchurch
Abbie Turley
Rachael Stalford
Caroline Summar

Haley Stevnes
Kaitlyn Bryan

Madeleine Lovell
Lucy Hagan
Maddie Rockrohr

Kaitlyn Jones
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24 298 0:50:25 5 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 13-19 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 282 0:22:31 19 F
2 354 Carly Shannon 0:23:38 17 F
3 576 Savannah Stone 0:23:55 18 F
4 107 0:24:36 15 F
5 137 0:24:57 19 F
6 425 Kayla White 0:26:04 19 F
7 90 Caroline Davis 0:26:11 16 F
8 400 Natalie Thompson 0:26:18 15 F
9 106 0:26:36 19 F

10 313 Paige Perkins 0:27:25 16 F
11 41 Audrey Brown 0:29:50 18 F
12 77 0:30:05 15 F
13 152 Fielding Glenn 0:30:44 17 F
14 149 0:31:02 17 F
15 341 0:31:10 15 F
16 58 0:31:14 16 F
17 111 Colby Downing 0:31:15 15 F
18 936 0:32:08 18 F
19 159 0:32:45 15 F
20 7 Taylor Allen 0:33:14 18 F
21 195 Amy Marie Hitch 0:37:52 19 F
22 582 0:38:45 15 F
23 144 Megan Gibbs 0:40:22 17 F
24 253 0:40:43 18 F
25 920 0:47:08 16 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 20-24 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 931 Brianna Cecil 0:23:54 22 F
2 579 0:25:51 22 F
3 294 Laura Newton 0:27:09 24 F
4 355 Katie Shannon 0:27:50 20 F
5 156 0:27:54 20 F
6 517 0:27:59 20 F
7 299 Katherine Oliver 0:29:42 21 F
8 31 Rhonda Beasley 0:30:03 23 F
9 136 0:31:52 20 F

10 295 Sarah Newton 0:32:57 20 F
11 324 Myra Price 0:34:23 22 F
12 329 Rachel Rich 0:34:40 22 F

Emma ONan

Lindsay Mumley

Sydney Doose
Jennifer Gaiko

Haley Doose

Ashton Crothers

Lauren Gillett
Claire Samuels
Gabriella Cipolla

Shannon Rockrohr
kayla Groce

Kaytlyn

Sarah Mattison
Lizz Stalford

Emily Grinstead

Gretchen Gothard
Cally Vincent

Stephanie Gaiko
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13 564 0:34:52 20 F
14 309 Jenna Pepper 0:34:56 22 F
15 283 0:35:24 21 F
16 67 Elaine Collins 0:36:16 24 F
17 32 Hannah Beasley 0:38:31 20 F
18 131 0:41:32 24 F
19 157 Keri Griffin 0:41:53 24 F
20 999 Hannah Williams 0:42:15 20 F
21 362 Taylor Simpson 0:44:16 24 F
22 268 0:50:46 23 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 25-29 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 985 0:24:23 29 F
2 330 Candace Richardson 0:25:54 29 F
3 534 Jessica Tucker 0:27:12 29 F
4 343 0:29:43 28 F
5 585 0:29:46 26 F
6 384 0:29:51 27 F
7 970 0:30:16 28 F
8 15 Samantha  Bailey 0:30:21 28 F
9 580 0:30:26 26 F

10 22 Amanda Ballard 0:30:29 27 F
11 281 Cara Mullen 0:30:52 28 F
12 270 0:31:26 25 F
13 21 Ashley Baker 0:31:40 28 F
14 971 Melissa Thornton 0:31:48 28 F
15 447 Carla Wood 0:33:55 28 F
16 93 0:34:41 29 F
17 519 0:36:04 29 F
18 968 0:37:50 25 F
19 512 Brittany Wilder 0:40:20 27 F
20 979 0:42:01 26 F
21 237 Carrie Link 0:43:13 28 F
22 527 Jennifer Jordan 0:43:14 27 F
23 316 Rachel Pierce 0:45:50 26 F
24 992 0:45:58 29 F
25 38 0:48:57 27 F
26 39 Cheryl Britt 0:50:35 27 F
27 967 0:54:27 26 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 30-34 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 190 0:23:10 30 F

Christina Casas

Sarah Nale

Leslie Fraim

Lauren McReynolds

Erin  Michalak

Elise Sauber
Jazmin Novak
Whitney Steelman
Jennifer Wheet

Erin Grinstead

MaKayla Meredith

Marie DeJaynes
Jen Edwards
Emily Kistler

Jessi Roberts

Michelle Fuqua
Katelynn Britt

Lisa Bowersox

Tara Henshaw
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2 34 0:23:40 32 F
3 50 0:24:01 30 F
4 320 0:24:42 30 F
5 75 Marta Crass 0:25:00 34 F
6 85 Melissa Davenport 0:25:02 34 F
7 177 0:25:25 30 F
8 43 Ashley Browning 0:25:58 31 F
9 357 Lauren Simmons 0:26:25 31 F

10 429 0:26:25 32 F
11 401 Hannah Thompson 0:27:14 30 F
12 997 0:29:43 31 F
13 531 0:29:48 33 F
14 24 0:29:56 30 F
15 937 Jordan Wade 0:30:21 33 F
16 29 Dana Beasley 0:30:38 30 F
17 548 Christina Turner 0:30:39 33 F
18 539 0:30:44 31 F
19 3 0:31:05 30 F
20 129 Christie Foley 0:31:09 31 F
21 595 0:31:12 31 F
22 278 0:31:59 30 F
23 359 Deborah Simmons 0:32:26 31 F
24 358 Lindsey Simmons 0:32:27 31 F
25 421 Sara Waldo 0:32:37 30 F
26 440 Courtney Wise 0:32:55 30 F
27 416 Hillary Vincent 0:33:15 34 F
28 244 0:33:43 33 F
29 419 Laura Vincent 0:34:04 30 F
30 20 Sarah Baker 0:34:14 34 F
31 325 Sarah Pruitt 0:34:44 33 F
32 918 0:36:47 33 F
33 501 0:37:36 32 F
34 332 0:37:38 32 F
35 513 0:40:41 30 F
36 216 Kristie Johnson 0:41:02 33 F
37 372 Stephanie Smith 0:45:27 34 F
38 250 Angela Malone 0:45:41 32 F
39 300 Amy Oliver 0:46:20 30 F
40 233 Emily Lee 0:49:49 34 F
41 966 0:54:28 31 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 35-39 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 265 Karen McGuffey 0:22:43 35 F

Shanda Blair
Shannon Cartonia
Anna Prall

Erika Hasford

Chrissy White

Jamie Spinks
Kelly Harbison
Erin Ballou

Dalla Emerson
Chritstina Addington

Kristi Hillyer
Michelle Moskal

Beth Lowder

Bonnie Rone
Brandy Tiernan
DeAnna Roberts
Rebecca Polivka

April Bowersox
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2 506 0:23:06 38 F
3 60 Jennifer Clark 0:23:13 38 F
4 393 Sara Tabor 0:24:33 36 F
5 414 0:25:33 39 F
6 543 0:26:07 35 F
7 424 Kim White 0:26:25 38 F
8 972 0:26:57 37 F
9 125 0:27:51 36 F

10 169 Tammy Hammers 0:28:12 36 F
11 46 Julie Bryan 0:28:52 38 F
12 525 0:29:22 39 F
13 117 Ellen Duffer 0:29:44 36 F
14 191 0:29:50 37 F
15 48 0:30:27 36 F
16 108 Carrie Dotson 0:30:55 37 F
17 957 Stephanie Baas 0:30:58 36 F
18 412 0:31:00 39 F
19 986 Melissa Sanders 0:31:05 39 F
20 230 Sarah Law 0:31:27 37 F
21 165 0:31:30 39 F
22 251 Jennifer Martens 0:31:34 36 F
23 201 Kristie Hughes 0:31:35 35 F
24 55 0:31:39 36 F
25 200 Tara Howard 0:32:19 38 F
26 934 0:32:22 39 F
27 973 Amy Miller 0:32:28 37 F
28 386 Sara Stevens 0:32:29 36 F
29 176 0:32:39 35 F
30 292 0:32:45 35 F
31 192 0:33:37 36 F
32 946 Tonia Johns 0:34:26 39 F
33 524 Meg Rudolph 0:34:46 35 F
34 269 Brandi Meredith 0:34:48 35 F
35 274 Angela Miller 0:35:29 37 F
36 30 Beth Ann Keith 0:36:40 38 F
37 942 Angie  Davenport 0:36:44 38 F
38 373 Victoria Smith 0:37:04 35 F
39 572 0:37:17 38 F
40 430 Tonya White 0:37:20 39 F
41 97 0:37:29 39 F
42 436 0:37:53 38 F
43 305 Lara Park 0:38:18 35 F
44 583 Debbie Hunt 0:38:43 38 F
45 204 Pam Hurt 0:39:01 37 F

Amy Fabry

Sherri Vibbert
Besty Paty

Therisa Pennington
Melissa Ennis

LeaAnn Henderson

Jennifer Hewett
Carrie Buchanon

Leslie Vanderpool

Jodi Hagan

Maria Casana

Sandy Rockrohr

Katie Harwood
Danette Neel
Kristin Higdon

Leanne Hollingsworth

Laurie Deline
Julie Willgruber
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46 561 Mary Stewart 0:40:23 37 F
47 557 Heather Young 0:40:58 37 F
48 588 Angela Stockton 0:41:09 36 F
49 145 Dana Gibbs 0:43:57 39 F
50 375 Amy Smith 0:45:27 38 F
51 139 0:47:06 36 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 40-44 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 62 Angela Cobb 0:24:42 40 F
2 37 0:25:13 44 F
3 544 0:25:43 40 F
4 140 0:26:10 42 F
5 924 April Harris 0:26:58 40 F
6 420 0:27:13 41 F
7 173 Sharon Harmon 0:27:53 42 F
8 224 0:28:16 42 F
9 310 Emily Perkins 0:28:25 40 F

10 155 Wendy Gold 0:29:09 40 F
11 346 0:29:13 41 F
12 246 0:29:42 40 F
13 532 0:30:41 41 F
14 351 0:31:17 42 F
15 364 0:31:37 43 F
16 668 0:31:40 40 F
17 932 0:31:53 43 F
18 394 Carrie Taylor 0:32:01 42 F
19 530 0:32:24 42 F
20 961 Susan Ramsey 0:32:39 42 F
21 334 0:33:18 42 F
22 327 0:33:42 41 F
23 120 Tracy Dyer 0:35:09 41 F
24 365 0:35:48 41 F
25 521 Shannon Jacobs 0:36:19 44 F
26 8 Kelly Allen 0:36:55 40 F
27 194 Stephanie Hitch 0:37:51 44 F
28 443 Kim Wolfram 0:37:53 41 F
29 25 Lisa Barlow 0:38:15 42 F
30 570 Carol Miller 0:38:51 44 F
31 12 0:42:33 41 F
32 667 Susan Nelson 0:44:32 40 F
33 964 0:45:05 44 F
34 339 Melissa Rush 0:54:51 43 F

Rayna Gellert

Benedicte Bossutt
Sam Paty
Kari Gesell

Anne Marie Volkert

JoAnna Jones

Minda Schafer
Elleana Lowe
Kandis Gallagher
Kim Shadoan
Angie  Sippola
Grace Tuju
Regine Guthrie

Michele Mckinney

Anne Marie Rossiter
Kathi Rackley

Stephanie Skornia

Jennifer Babcock

Mary  Gugler
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Age Group Race Report for Female 45-49 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 160 0:26:42 45 F
2 947 0:27:28 47 F
3 175 Melissa Harris 0:29:35 45 F
4 574 Tammie Sanders 0:31:06 48 F
5 18 0:31:15 47 F
6 591 Anna Sparks 0:31:15 49 F
7 590 Beth Smith 0:32:59 45 F
8 301 Michele Owen 0:33:11 45 F
9 220 Rebecca Johnson 0:33:15 48 F

10 353 Lori Shannon 0:34:00 49 F
11 241 0:34:20 48 F
12 105 0:35:05 49 F
13 508 0:35:32 45 F
14 953 Diana Kelly 0:37:11 48 F
15 264 Laura McGee 0:37:39 48 F
16 315 0:37:43 49 F
17 65 0:38:41 48 F
18 110 Kristie Downing 0:39:03 48 F
19 347 Cindy Sellers 0:41:00 49 F
20 312 Mary Perkins 0:42:59 46 F
21 322 April Price 0:44:09 45 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 50-54 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 528 Nancy Nelson 0:26:02 50 F
2 948 0:31:15 53 F
3 388 Tonya Stewart 0:32:25 53 F
4 993 Susan Stevens 0:35:22 52 F
5 541 0:39:02 53 F
6 536 0:40:47 50 F
7 669 Linda Henry 0:47:50 52 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 55-59 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 382 0:29:38 58 F
2 956 Vicki Kelly 0:29:56 58 F
3 286 Katie Napier 0:37:41 55 F
4 338 Sally Runner 0:39:40 56 F
5 53 0:41:47 56 F
6 978 Cindy Roberts 0:42:00 55 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 60 and over in division 5K Run

Kate Groendyk
Kernea Cathy

Laura Bain Selbo

Robin Lovell
Sherri Doose
Angela Benczik

Inma Pertusa
Kris Cogdill

Jennifer Wentworth

Gera Nelson
Laura Haury

Trish Steelman

Brenda Cartonia
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Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender
1 284 0:44:29 61 F

Age Group Race Report for Female No Age in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender
No results yet for this age group.

Overall Race Results
Division: 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 78 0:16:05 20 M
2 581 Jeff Scott 0:16:10 40 M
3 575 0:17:58 22 M
4 556 Gordon Sanders 0:18:04 52 M
5 537 Duncan Miller 0:18:27 19 M
6 138 Riley Garrett 0:18:31 20 M
7 563 0:18:34 17 M
8 540 Brock Arnold 0:18:53 18 M
9 26 0:19:08 35 M

10 533 0:19:28 32 M
11 198 Holmes Holmes 0:19:48 26 M
12 376 0:19:50 31 M
13 202 Jonathan Hughes 0:19:51 34 M
14 378 0:19:53 12 F
15 285 Erin  Napier 0:19:55 22 M
16 181 David Haynes 0:20:12 37 M
17 208 0:20:27 35 M
18 1000 0:20:32 37 M
19 587 Logan Wilson 0:20:36 14 M
20 209 Matthew Irvin 0:20:43 29 M
21 352 Greg Shannon 0:20:46 48 M
22 342 0:20:49 28 M
23 314 Drake Perkins 0:21:22 13 M
24 600 0:21:23 16 M
25 170 Owen Hanna 0:21:31 17 M
26 275 Jonah Mitchell 0:21:40 11 M
27 247 Alyssa Lowe 0:21:51 13 F
28 101 Nathan Dick 0:21:54 23 M
29 377 0:21:54 10 M
30 977 Jared Brandt 0:21:54 31 M
31 547 David McCarty 0:21:56 45 M
32 434 David Wiles 0:22:08 15 M
33 172 Al Hardin 0:22:13 15 M
34 68 Larry Cook 0:22:19 48 M

Jo Nall

Austin Houchens

Jarrett Blanenship

Clay Priddy

Will Battaile
Dustin Gupton

Chad Stackpole

Haleigh Stackpole

Matt Idlett
Tim Dambrowitz

Matthew Sauber

Parker Mefford

Christian Stackpole
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35 514 0:22:19 30 M
36 984 0:22:19 39 M
37 990 0:22:26 14 M
38 282 0:22:31 19 F
39 415 0:22:32 42 M
40 81 Todd Culbertson 0:22:35 42 M
41 363 Brooke Simpson 0:22:35 14 F
42 927 Ryan Harris 0:22:38 16 M
43 385 0:22:40 28 M
44 265 Karen McGuffey 0:22:43 35 F
45 127 Alex Fitzpatrick 0:22:51 53 M
46 535 Matt Reynolds 0:22:53 36 M
47 991 Tim Scott 0:22:53 47 M
48 135 0:22:55 52 F
49 379 0:22:55 42 M
50 554 Benjamin Hart 0:22:56 24 M
51 553 Steven Hart 0:22:57 24 M
52 100 0:22:59 16 M
53 922 0:23:01 10 M
54 511 0:23:03 10 M
55 506 0:23:06 38 F
56 242 0:23:08 10 M
57 348 Eric Sexton 0:23:09 31 M
58 190 0:23:10 30 F
59 60 Jennifer Clark 0:23:13 38 F
60 917 Paul Parsons 0:23:13 30 M
61 319 0:23:16 15 M
62 538 0:23:19 13 M
63 988 0:23:20 42 M
64 976 Peter Brandt 0:23:21 57 M
65 926 Addison Harris 0:23:27 13 M
66 133 0:23:35 26 M
67 354 Carly Shannon 0:23:38 17 F
68 34 0:23:40 32 F
69 593 0:23:44 16 M
70 982 Maureen Harrison 0:23:45 49 F
71 923 0:23:50 45 M
72 413 0:23:51 16 M
73 931 Brianna Cecil 0:23:54 22 F
74 576 Savannah Stone 0:23:55 18 F
75 50 0:24:01 30 F
76 197 0:24:08 41 M
77 356 0:24:13 35 M
78 63 Paul Cobb 0:24:15 49 M
79 147 Andrew Gibbs 0:24:16 16 M

Andrew Mabrey
Thomas Gaffin
Wil Scott
Lindsay Mumley
Seth Vibbert

Tyson Steelman

Sylvia Gaiko
Jim Stalford

Padric Diaz
Garrett Elrod
Cole Renfrow
Amy Fabry
Will Lovell

Tara Henshaw

Juan Pinilla
Tate McClard
Kevin Geron

William Fulkerson

Shanda Blair
Matthew Embry

Greg Elrod
Blake Vanderpool

Shannon Cartonia
Bob Hohman
Adam Shourds
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80 1 0:24:22 30 M
81 985 0:24:23 29 F
82 161 0:24:25 45 M
83 103 Cole Dinning 0:24:33 10 M
84 393 Sara Tabor 0:24:33 36 F
85 107 0:24:36 15 F
86 89 Todd Davis 0:24:37 45 M
87 428 David White 0:24:39 32 M
88 989 Steve Robinson 0:24:40 56 M
89 64 Jonathan Cobb 0:24:41 12 M
90 62 Angela Cobb 0:24:42 40 F
91 320 0:24:42 30 F
92 925 Ben Harris 0:24:43 14 M
93 279 0:24:45 32 M
94 92 Brett Dawson 0:24:46 35 M
95 280 0:24:46 25 M
96 597 0:24:51 13 M
97 102 Kelsey Dinning 0:24:52 12 F
98 137 0:24:57 19 F
99 151 Hank Glenn 0:24:57 0 M

100 73 0:24:59 40 M
101 75 Marta Crass 0:25:00 34 F
102 76 0:25:00 13 M
103 293 Steven Newman 0:25:01 12 M
104 85 Melissa Davenport 0:25:02 34 F
105 178 0:25:07 32 M
106 37 0:25:13 44 F
107 335 0:25:17 42 M
108 82 Alan Culbertson 0:25:20 53 M
109 444 Neal Wolfram 0:25:23 10 M
110 567 Kasey Alford 0:25:24 31 M
111 70 0:25:25 55 M
112 177 0:25:25 30 F
113 404 0:25:27 52 M
114 308 0:25:30 49 M
115 99 0:25:31 9 M
116 98 0:25:32 39 M
117 414 0:25:33 39 F
118 360 Daryl Simpson 0:25:36 65 M
119 544 0:25:43 40 F
120 91 Allison Davis 0:25:44 13 F
121 437 0:25:44 11 F
122 83 0:25:46 13 F
123 88 Chris Davis 0:25:48 26 M
124 86 Mac Davenport 0:25:50 39 M

Rachid Abdellah
Erin  Michalak
Brian Groendyk

Sydney Doose

Anna Prall

David Moskal

Isaac Muhanda
Liam Wilson

Jennifer Gaiko

Joseph Covelli

Jonathan Crothers

Jeremy Hasford
Benedicte Bossutt
Ross Rossiter

Kevin Coomes
Erika Hasford
Nick Tunks
Scott Pemberton
Blake Deterding
Dustin Deterding
Sherri Vibbert

Sam Paty

Emma Willgruber
Keely Culbertson
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125 579 0:25:51 22 F
126 330 Candace Richardson 0:25:54 29 F
127 71 0:25:55 13 M
128 551 0:25:56 49 M
129 555 Bart Fisher 0:25:56 37 M
130 43 Ashley Browning 0:25:58 31 F
131 592 0:25:58 11 F
132 565 Daniel King 0:25:59 19 M
133 69 Ryan Keith 0:26:01 38 M
134 210 Brandon Irvin 0:26:02 10 M
135 528 Nancy Nelson 0:26:02 50 F
136 550 Nicholas Wheeler 0:26:03 19 M
137 425 Kayla White 0:26:04 19 F
138 543 0:26:07 35 F
139 142 0:26:09 9 F
140 9 0:26:10 52 M
141 140 0:26:10 42 F
142 90 Caroline Davis 0:26:11 16 F
143 400 Natalie Thompson 0:26:18 15 F
144 529 0:26:23 48 M
145 215 0:26:24 57 M
146 357 Lauren Simmons 0:26:25 31 F
147 424 Kim White 0:26:25 38 F
148 429 0:26:25 32 F
149 231 Drew Law 0:26:26 9 M
150 13 0:26:27 42 M
151 505 0:26:33 38 M
152 106 0:26:36 19 F
153 323 Steve Price 0:26:36 48 M
154 153 Logan Gold 0:26:40 11 M
155 160 0:26:42 45 F
156 47 Shannon Bryan 0:26:43 45 M
157 449 0:26:46 14 M
158 167 Sean Hamilton 0:26:51 35 M
159 972 0:26:57 37 F
160 924 April Harris 0:26:58 40 F
161 79 0:27:01 49 M
162 578 0:27:04 51 M
163 5 John Allen 0:27:05 32 M
164 395 Charles Taylor 0:27:05 42 M
165 56 0:27:06 38 M
166 326 0:27:06 56 M
167 350 0:27:08 50 M
168 294 Laura Newton 0:27:09 24 F
169 534 Jessica Tucker 0:27:12 29 F

Emily Grinstead

Gage Cousineau
Jeff Blodgett

Delaney Embry

Besty Paty
Carly Gesell
Larry Arnett
Kari Gesell

Rob Hornung
Mike Jaska

Chrissy White

Jim Babcock
Steve Fabry
Haley Doose

Kate Groendyk

Kennon Young

Therisa Pennington

Mark Crothers
Gary Grinstead

Martin Casana
Matthew Rabe
Mike Shadoan
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170 52 0:27:13 27 M
171 420 0:27:13 41 F
172 401 Hannah Thompson 0:27:14 30 F
173 380 0:27:18 9 M
174 510 0:27:18 7 M
175 146 Todd Gibbs 0:27:23 39 M
176 313 Paige Perkins 0:27:25 16 F
177 143 0:27:27 42 M
178 947 0:27:28 47 F
179 980 0:27:29 23 M
180 940 0:27:32 16 M
181 95 0:27:34 28 M
182 311 Allie Perkins 0:27:35 13 F
183 277 Chris Morris 0:27:49 31 M
184 355 Katie Shannon 0:27:50 20 F
185 125 0:27:51 36 F
186 503 Derek Willis 0:27:51 35 M
187 173 Sharon Harmon 0:27:53 42 F
188 59 Brian Clark 0:27:54 37 M
189 156 0:27:54 20 F
190 517 0:27:59 20 F
191 255 0:28:00 13 M
192 952 Charlie Evans 0:28:01 43 M
193 502 Jeremy Fletcher 0:28:02 32 M
194 228 0:28:04 27 M
195 263 0:28:06 12 M
196 361 King Simpson 0:28:07 29 M
197 969 Troy Brown 0:28:11 41 M
198 399 Brent Thomas 0:28:11 39 M
199 169 Tammy Hammers 0:28:12 36 F
200 224 0:28:16 42 F
201 442 Charles Wolfram 0:28:16 41 M
202 4 Joe Allen 0:28:17 62 M
203 996 0:28:23 55 M
204 310 Emily Perkins 0:28:25 40 F
205 349 0:28:32 42 M
206 411 0:28:34 42 M
207 962 Tate Downing 0:28:36 18 M
208 49 0:28:41 51 M
209 389 Alan Stewart 0:28:43 55 M
210 965 0:28:43 57 M
211 11 0:28:44 27 M
212 57 0:28:48 13 M
213 546 Joe Douglas 0:28:50 49 M
214 46 Julie Bryan 0:28:52 38 F

Frank Jr Cartonia
Anne Marie Volkert

Nicholas Stalford
Owen Renfrow

Dave Gesell
Kernea Cathy
Kenan Dobbins
Campbell Gott
Jesse DeJaynes

Melissa Ennis

Gretchen Gothard
Cally Vincent
Clay Mattison

Adam Keithly
Easton McGee

JoAnna Jones

John Deeb

Derek Shadoan
George Vanderpool

Gordon Buckman

Jeff Younglove
Samual Atwood
Esteban Casana
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215 928 Reese Harris 0:28:52 10 M
216 929 Scotty Harris 0:28:53 14 M
217 27 0:28:54 67 M
218 406 0:28:56 13 M
219 203 Alyssa Hughes 0:29:00 10 F
220 289 Taylor Neal 0:29:02 11 M
221 288 Brandon Neal 0:29:03 41 M
222 542 Wayne Nelson 0:29:06 55 M
223 938 0:29:06 32 M
224 155 Wendy Gold 0:29:09 40 F
225 346 0:29:13 41 F
226 423 Jimmy White 0:29:13 38 M
227 426 Curtis White 0:29:13 40 M
228 571 Dale Miller 0:29:14 44 M
229 19 0:29:18 14 F
230 179 0:29:20 28 M
231 130 0:29:21 28 M
232 983 0:29:21 31 M
233 427 Madison White 0:29:22 14 F
234 525 0:29:22 39 F
235 331 0:29:29 19 M
236 448 Joshua Young 0:29:30 36 M
237 367 0:29:31 11 M
238 239 Nathan Love 0:29:34 63 M
239 175 Melissa Harris 0:29:35 45 F
240 174 Larry Harper 0:29:36 61 M
241 382 0:29:38 58 F
242 80 0:29:42 32 M
243 246 0:29:42 40 F
244 299 Katherine Oliver 0:29:42 21 F
245 214 0:29:43 56 M
246 343 0:29:43 28 F
247 997 0:29:43 31 F
248 117 Ellen Duffer 0:29:44 36 F
249 225 Baxter Keith 0:29:44 8 M
250 919 0:29:44 24 M
251 258 0:29:45 11 F
252 410 0:29:45 11 F
253 585 0:29:46 26 F
254 121 Randall Dyer 0:29:47 42 M
255 141 0:29:48 11 M
256 531 0:29:48 33 F
257 36 Doug Booth 0:29:49 42 M

John Battaile
Jet Turley

Demont Franklin

Minda Schafer

Hannah Bain Selbo
Jonathan Hasford
Jason Fraim
Justin Hawarah

LeaAnn Henderson
Alex Richey

Hunter Skornia

Trish Steelman
Eddy Cuisinier
Elleana Lowe

David Jaska
Elise Sauber
Jamie Spinks

Jeremy Stalford
Hailey McCay
Katie Upchurch
Jazmin Novak

Kyle Gesell
Kelly Harbison
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258 41 Audrey Brown 0:29:50 18 F
259 191 0:29:50 37 F
260 384 0:29:51 27 F
261 407 0:29:52 12 F
262 939 0:29:53 13 F
263 568 Jason Free 0:29:55 40 M
264 24 0:29:56 30 F
265 956 Vicki Kelly 0:29:56 58 F
266 944 0:29:57 14 F
267 23 0:29:58 35 M
268 397 Jim Thomas 0:29:58 64 M
269 955 Julio Kelly 0:30:01 70 M
270 31 Rhonda Beasley 0:30:03 23 F
271 381 0:30:04 12 F
272 77 0:30:05 15 F
273 504 0:30:11 55 M
274 109 David Downing 0:30:14 54 M
275 970 0:30:16 28 F
276 518 Matt Edwards 0:30:19 31 M
277 945 0:30:19 10 F
278 15 Samantha  Bailey 0:30:21 28 F
279 168 Neal Hamilton 0:30:21 45 M
280 937 Jordan Wade 0:30:21 33 F
281 235 0:30:23 27 M
282 580 0:30:26 26 F
283 48 0:30:27 36 F
284 87 Mike Davenport 0:30:28 63 M
285 22 Amanda Ballard 0:30:29 27 F
286 51 0:30:29 53 M
287 949 0:30:33 22 M
288 29 Dana Beasley 0:30:38 30 F
289 548 Christina Turner 0:30:39 33 F
290 532 0:30:41 41 F
291 974 Aaron Dobbins 0:30:41 28 M
292 152 Fielding Glenn 0:30:44 17 F
293 171 Chris Hardin 0:30:44 18 M
294 539 0:30:44 31 F
295 943 0:30:46 43 M
296 336 0:30:50 14 M
297 951 John Glenn 0:30:50 16 M
298 398 Andrew Thomas 0:30:51 9 M
299 104 Chase Dinning 0:30:52 9 M
300 281 Cara Mullen 0:30:52 28 F

Jennifer Hewett
Whitney Steelman
Abbie Turley
Catherine Gott

Erin Ballou

Emily Summar
Brian Ballou

Rachael Stalford
Ashton Crothers
Bryan Finkbone

Jennifer Wheet

Caroline Summar

Adam Lesner
Erin Grinstead
Carrie Buchanon

Frank Cartonia
Eric Wentworth

Kandis Gallagher

Dalla Emerson
Bart Summar
Richard Rossiter
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301 108 Carrie Dotson 0:30:55 37 F
302 94 0:30:56 32 M
303 573 0:30:58 41 M
304 957 Stephanie Baas 0:30:58 36 F
305 412 0:31:00 39 F
306 149 0:31:02 17 F
307 3 0:31:05 30 F
308 986 Melissa Sanders 0:31:05 39 F
309 987 Bob Sanders 0:31:05 39 M
310 112 Bryan Downing 0:31:06 27 M
311 574 Tammie Sanders 0:31:06 48 F
312 371 0:31:07 10 M
313 129 Christie Foley 0:31:09 31 F
314 232 Gavin Law 0:31:09 7 M
315 341 0:31:10 15 F
316 596 0:31:10 33 M
317 186 0:31:11 41 M
318 17 0:31:12 47 M
319 595 0:31:12 31 F
320 58 0:31:14 16 F
321 18 0:31:15 47 F
322 111 Colby Downing 0:31:15 15 F
323 591 Anna Sparks 0:31:15 49 F
324 948 0:31:15 53 F
325 515 Adam Reed 0:31:16 29 M
326 351 0:31:17 42 F
327 954 Kevin Kelly 0:31:20 46 M
328 229 Mike Law 0:31:26 37 M
329 270 0:31:26 25 F
330 230 Sarah Law 0:31:27 37 F
331 165 0:31:30 39 F
332 199 Jon House 0:31:32 36 M
333 166 Bill Hall 0:31:34 52 M
334 251 Jennifer Martens 0:31:34 36 F
335 74 0:31:35 44 M
336 201 Kristie Hughes 0:31:35 35 F
337 566 0:31:35 68 M
338 364 0:31:37 43 F
339 55 0:31:39 36 F
340 21 Ashley Baker 0:31:40 28 F
341 668 0:31:40 40 F
342 971 Melissa Thornton 0:31:48 28 F
343 136 0:31:52 20 F

Greg DeJaynes
Joe Hollingsworth

Leslie Vanderpool
Lauren Gillett
Chritstina Addington

Jacob Smerowski

Claire Samuels
Ken Hillyer
Lee Heffley
Eric Bain Selbo
Kristi Hillyer
Gabriella Cipolla
Laura Bain Selbo

Jennifer Wentworth

Kim Shadoan

MaKayla Meredith

Jodi Hagan

Kelly Covelli

Rod Embry
Angie  Sippola
Maria Casana

Grace Tuju

Stephanie Gaiko
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344 932 0:31:53 43 F
345 278 0:31:59 30 F
346 394 Carrie Taylor 0:32:01 42 F
347 586 David Sears 0:32:07 98 M
348 936 0:32:08 18 F
349 150 0:32:10 16 M
350 995 Eric Smith 0:32:10 36 M
351 933 0:32:11 40 M
352 438 0:32:16 29 M
353 200 Tara Howard 0:32:19 38 F
354 390 0:32:21 42 M
355 934 0:32:22 39 F
356 180 Jim Haynes 0:32:24 65 M
357 530 0:32:24 42 F
358 975 0:32:24 22 M
359 388 Tonya Stewart 0:32:25 53 F
360 432 Kevin Wiles 0:32:25 42 M
361 359 Deborah Simmons 0:32:26 31 F
362 123 Kendall Dyer 0:32:27 9 F
363 358 Lindsey Simmons 0:32:27 31 F
364 387 0:32:28 9 F
365 973 Amy Miller 0:32:28 37 F
366 386 Sara Stevens 0:32:29 36 F
367 14 0:32:33 12 M
368 196 Ian Hitch 0:32:34 16 M
369 245 0:32:34 31 M
370 321 0:32:35 34 M
371 421 Sara Waldo 0:32:37 30 F
372 176 0:32:39 35 F
373 961 Susan Ramsey 0:32:39 42 F
374 159 0:32:45 15 F
375 292 0:32:45 35 F
376 422 Darren Waldo 0:32:50 33 M
377 45 0:32:52 9 F
378 440 Courtney Wise 0:32:55 30 F
379 295 Sarah Newton 0:32:57 20 F
380 439 Kyle Wise 0:32:57 33 M
381 441 Hudson Wise 0:32:57 1 F
382 590 Beth Smith 0:32:59 45 F
383 930 Scott Harris 0:33:09 44 M
384 958 Grace Ramsey 0:33:09 6 F
385 431 0:33:10 46 M
386 301 Michele Owen 0:33:11 45 F
387 369 0:33:13 16 M
388 7 Taylor Allen 0:33:14 18 F

Regine Guthrie
Michelle Moskal

Shannon Rockrohr
Matthew Gillett

Dustin Rockrohr
Tom Wimsatt

Stephen Stratton
Sandy Rockrohr

Michele Mckinney
Ryan Meguiar

Haley Stevnes

Mason Babcock

Brian Lowder
Christopher Prall

Katie Harwood

kayla Groce
Danette Neel

Kaitlyn Bryan

Bernard Wiedemer

Cameron Skornia
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389 220 Rebecca Johnson 0:33:15 48 F
390 416 Hillary Vincent 0:33:15 34 F
391 334 0:33:18 42 F
392 383 0:33:20 32 M
393 119 Dakota Duncan 0:33:23 12 M
394 221 Thomas Jones 0:33:26 36 M
395 222 Hannah Jones 0:33:26 14 F
396 40 Jason Brown 0:33:32 30 M
397 552 0:33:34 23 M
398 921 0:33:36 38 M
399 192 0:33:37 36 F
400 193 0:33:37 36 M
401 327 0:33:42 41 F
402 244 0:33:43 33 F
403 509 Tom Hughes 0:33:46 67 M
404 243 0:33:55 12 F
405 447 Carla Wood 0:33:55 28 F
406 353 Lori Shannon 0:34:00 49 F
407 2 0:34:01 30 M
408 419 Laura Vincent 0:34:04 30 F
409 337 0:34:06 12 M
410 20 Sarah Baker 0:34:14 34 F
411 241 0:34:20 48 F
412 324 Myra Price 0:34:23 22 F
413 946 Tonia Johns 0:34:26 39 F
414 318 0:34:30 48 M
415 589 Keith Martin 0:34:30 42 M
416 366 0:34:33 14 F
417 370 0:34:37 46 M
418 329 Rachel Rich 0:34:40 22 F
419 93 0:34:41 29 F
420 128 0:34:44 53 M
421 325 Sarah Pruitt 0:34:44 33 F
422 522 Brad Rudolph 0:34:44 40 M
423 524 Meg Rudolph 0:34:46 35 F
424 523 Clay Rudolph 0:34:47 37 M
425 269 Brandi Meredith 0:34:48 35 F
426 564 0:34:52 20 F
427 272 0:34:56 19 M
428 309 Jenna Pepper 0:34:56 22 F
429 122 0:35:00 11 M
430 105 0:35:05 49 F
431 120 Tracy Dyer 0:35:09 41 F
432 577 Matt Thompson 0:35:10 28 M
433 16 John Bailey 0:35:20 31 M

Anne Marie Rossiter
Tanner Steelman

Adam Blodgett
Pete Stalford
Kristin Higdon
David Higdon
Kathi Rackley
Beth Lowder

Madeleine Lovell

Nick Addington

Jackson Rossiter

Robin Lovell

Juan Carlos Pinilla

Emma Skornia
Jim Smerowski

Marie DeJaynes
Sam Flener

Christina Casas
Luke Metzger

Karsten Dyer
Sherri Doose
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434 163 0:35:22 8 F
435 164 0:35:22 37 M
436 993 Susan Stevens 0:35:22 52 F
437 271 0:35:24 24 M
438 283 0:35:24 21 F
439 274 Angela Miller 0:35:29 37 F
440 507 Josh  Holder 0:35:32 38 M
441 508 0:35:32 45 F
442 365 0:35:48 41 F
443 118 Larry Duncan 0:35:55 46 M
444 519 0:36:04 29 F
445 148 0:36:09 50 M
446 368 0:36:09 44 M
447 584 Wesley Staples 0:36:12 35 M
448 935 0:36:14 8 F
449 558 Jeremy Young 0:36:15 39 M
450 67 Elaine Collins 0:36:16 24 F
451 521 Shannon Jacobs 0:36:19 44 F
452 402 Dale Thompson 0:36:26 36 M
453 30 Beth Ann Keith 0:36:40 38 F
454 941 Rachel Thomas Davenport 0:36:43 10 F
455 304 0:36:44 10 M
456 942 Angie  Davenport 0:36:44 38 F
457 303 Riley Packard 0:36:45 12 M
458 302 Brian Packard 0:36:46 40 M
459 918 0:36:47 33 F
460 8 Kelly Allen 0:36:55 40 F
461 373 Victoria Smith 0:37:04 35 F
462 953 Diana Kelly 0:37:11 48 F
463 72 0:37:13 39 M
464 256 0:37:16 15 M
465 572 0:37:17 38 F
466 430 Tonya White 0:37:20 39 F
467 97 0:37:29 39 F
468 306 Brian Park 0:37:29 41 M
469 501 0:37:36 32 F
470 332 0:37:38 32 F
471 234 Sydney Lee 0:37:39 11 F
472 264 Laura McGee 0:37:39 48 F
473 286 Katie Napier 0:37:41 55 F
474 211 Craig Jackson 0:37:42 40 M
475 446 Drew Wolfram 0:37:42 9 M
476 212 Jake Jackson 0:37:43 8 M
477 315 0:37:43 49 F
478 254 0:37:46 49 M

Lucy Hagan
Matt Hagan

Benjamin Metzger
Sarah Nale

Angela Benczik
Stephanie Skornia

Jen Edwards
Brian Gillett
Todd Skornia

Maddie Rockrohr

Aiden Packard

Bonnie Rone

Michael Cousineau
Reed Mattison
Leanne Hollingsworth

Laurie Deline

Brandy Tiernan
DeAnna Roberts

Inma Pertusa
Stephen Mattison
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479 44 Ashlee Bryan 0:37:49 12 F
480 968 0:37:50 25 F
481 194 Stephanie Hitch 0:37:51 44 F
482 195 Amy Marie Hitch 0:37:52 19 F
483 436 0:37:53 38 F
484 443 Kim Wolfram 0:37:53 41 F
485 516 Darryl Hitch 0:37:53 49 M
486 213 Colt Jackson 0:38:13 10 M
487 25 Lisa Barlow 0:38:15 42 F
488 305 Lara Park 0:38:18 35 F
489 32 Hannah Beasley 0:38:31 20 F
490 65 0:38:41 48 F
491 583 Debbie Hunt 0:38:43 38 F
492 582 0:38:45 15 F
493 570 Carol Miller 0:38:51 44 F
494 545 Matthew Nelson 0:38:56 17 M
495 204 Pam Hurt 0:39:01 37 F
496 205 Parker Hurt 0:39:01 11 M
497 541 0:39:02 53 F
498 110 Kristie Downing 0:39:03 48 F
499 33 0:39:12 65 M
500 549 Mark Jacobs 0:39:17 45 M
501 417 Stacy Vincent 0:39:22 35 M
502 217 Andrew Johnson 0:39:27 33 M
503 260 Chad McCoy 0:39:28 44 M
504 338 Sally Runner 0:39:40 56 F
505 66 Chad Coleman 0:39:41 32 M
506 512 Brittany Wilder 0:40:20 27 F
507 144 Megan Gibbs 0:40:22 17 F
508 562 Wesley Stewart 0:40:22 42 M
509 561 Mary Stewart 0:40:23 37 F
510 513 0:40:41 30 F
511 253 0:40:43 18 F
512 536 0:40:47 50 F
513 557 Heather Young 0:40:58 37 F
514 347 Cindy Sellers 0:41:00 49 F
515 216 Kristie Johnson 0:41:02 33 F
516 588 Angela Stockton 0:41:09 36 F
517 131 0:41:32 24 F
518 53 0:41:47 56 F
519 157 Keri Griffin 0:41:53 24 F
520 333 Derek Roberts 0:41:58 32 M
521 963 Danny Carr 0:42:00 53 M
522 978 Cindy Roberts 0:42:00 55 F
523 979 0:42:01 26 F

Emily Kistler

Julie Willgruber

Kris Cogdill

Kaytlyn

Gera Nelson

Jim Bice

Rebecca Polivka
Sarah Mattison
Laura Haury

Leslie Fraim
Brenda Cartonia

Jessi Roberts



www.BGRR.com

Page 28

524 999 Hannah Williams 0:42:15 20 F
525 998 Mark Williams 0:42:16 56 M
526 12 0:42:33 41 F
527 312 Mary Perkins 0:42:59 46 F
528 237 Carrie Link 0:43:13 28 F
529 238 Cory Link 0:43:14 38 M
530 527 Jennifer Jordan 0:43:14 27 F
531 145 Dana Gibbs 0:43:57 39 F
532 322 April Price 0:44:09 45 F
533 362 Taylor Simpson 0:44:16 24 F
534 284 0:44:29 61 F
535 345 0:44:29 58 M
536 960 Roger Ramsey 0:44:30 50 M
537 667 Susan Nelson 0:44:32 40 F
538 132 Wayne Free 0:44:55 60 M
539 964 0:45:05 44 F
540 374 Paul Smith 0:45:06 36 M
541 276 John Moore 0:45:09 65 M
542 372 Stephanie Smith 0:45:27 34 F
543 375 Amy Smith 0:45:27 38 F
544 250 Angela Malone 0:45:41 32 F
545 262 Ella McGee 0:45:48 8 F
546 316 Rachel Pierce 0:45:50 26 F
547 992 0:45:58 29 F
548 273 0:46:19 7 M
549 300 Amy Oliver 0:46:20 30 F
550 227 0:46:58 55 M
551 139 0:47:06 36 F
552 226 Jeff Keith 0:47:06 34 M
553 920 0:47:08 16 F
554 669 Linda Henry 0:47:50 52 F
555 38 0:48:57 27 F
556 223 0:48:57 12 F
557 233 Emily Lee 0:49:49 34 F
558 298 0:50:25 5 F
559 296 0:50:26 37 M
560 39 Cheryl Britt 0:50:35 27 F
561 268 0:50:46 23 F
562 967 0:54:27 26 F
563 966 0:54:28 31 F
564 339 Melissa Rush 0:54:51 43 F
565 594 0:55:05 74 M

Jennifer Babcock

Jo Nall
Jon Saywell

Mary  Gugler

Michelle Fuqua
Andrew Milam

Michael Keithly
Rayna Gellert

Lizz Stalford

Katelynn Britt
Kaitlyn Jones

Emma ONan
Steven ONan

Lauren McReynolds
Lisa Bowersox
April Bowersox

Carl Kell
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3K WALK RESULTS
Top 5 Males Overall

1 Douglas Johnson
2 Joel Dodson
3 Walter Norris
4
5 Tom Hughes

Top 5 Females Overall
1 Elizabeth Main
2 Michelle Farmer
3
4
5 Heather Hazel

Dan Rudloff

Sarah Cohron
Tricia Renfrow
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